AE-T-600 Vector Frequency Inverter
(3phase 380V-480V, 690V, 1140V 0.4KW-450KW)
Applications:
Sawing Machine, Textile Machine, Lifting Equipment, Fans and
Pumps, Printing Equipment, Compressor, Injection Machine,
Machine Tool Equipment
Basic features:
1. Four control modes: sensor-less vector control (SVC), closed-

Capacity
(KVA)
Input
Current
(A)
Output
Current
(A)
Adaptable
Motor
Thermal
Power
Consumption
(KW) KW HP
Three-phase  220V，50/60Hz
AE-T-600-0R4GT2 1.5 3.4 2.1 0.4 0.5 0.016
AE-T-600-R75GT2 3 5 3.8 0.75 1 0.030
AE-T-600-1R5GT2 4 5.8 5.1 1.5 2 0.055
AE-T-600-2R2GT2 5.9 10.5 9 2.2 3 0.072
AE-T-600-3R7GT2 8.9 14.6 13 3.7 5 0.132
AE-T-600-5R5GT2 17 26 25 5.5 7.5 0.214
AE-T-600-7R5GT2 21 35 32 7.5 10 0.288
AE-T-600-011GT2 30 46.5 45 11 15 0.489
AE-T-600-015GT2 40 62 60 15 20 0.608
AE-T-600-018GT2 57 76 75 18.5 25 0.716
AE-T-600-022GT2 69 92 91 22 30 0.887
AE-T-600-030GT2 85 113 112 30 40 1.11
AE-T-600-037GT2 114 157 150 37 50 1.32
AE-T-600-045GT2 134 180 176 45 60 1.66
AE-T-600-055GT2 160 214 210 55 75 1.98
AE-T-600-075GT2 231 307 304 75 100 2.02
Three-phase  380V，50/60Hz
AE-T-600-R75GT4  1.5 3.4 2.1 0.75 1 0.027
AE-T-600-1R5GT4 AE-T-600-1R5PT4 3 5 3.8 1.5 2 0.050
AE-T-600-2R2GT4 AE-T-600-2R2PT4 4 5.8 5.1 2.2 3 0.066
AE-T-600-3R7GT4 AE-T-600-3R7PT4 5.9 10.5 9 3.7 5 0.120
AE-T-600-5R5GT4 AE-T-600-5R5PT4 8.9 14.6 13 5.5 7.5 0.195
AE-T-600-7R5GT4 AE-T-600-7R5PT4 11 20.5 17 7.5 10 0.262
AE-T-600-011GT4 AE-T-600-011PT4 17 26 25 11 15 0.445
AE-T-600-015GT4 AE-T-600-015PT4 21 35 32 15 20 0.553
AE-T-600-018GT4 AE-T-600-018PT4 24 38.5 37 18.5 25 0.651
AE-T-600-022GT4 AE-T-600-022PT4 30 46.5 45 22 30 0.807
AE-T-600-030GT4 AE-T-600-030PT4 40 62 60 30 40 1.01
AE-T-600-037GT4 AE-T-600-037PT4 57 76 75 37 50 1.20
AE-T-600-045GT4 AE-T-600-045PT4 69 92 91 45 60 1.51
AE-T-600-055GT4 AE-T-600-055PT4 85 113 112 55 75 1.80
AE-T-600-075GT4 AE-T-600-075PT4 114 157 150 75 100 1.84
AE-T-600-090GT4 AE-T-600-090PT4 134 180 176 90 125 2.08
AE-T-600-110GT4 AE-T-600-110PT4 160 214 210 110 150 2.55
AE-T-600-132GT4 AE-T-600-132PT4 192 256 253 132 200 3.06
Model
Power
Capacity
(KVA)
Input
Current
(A)
Output
Current
(A)
Adaptable
Motor
Thermal
Power
Consumption
(KW) KW HP
AE-T-600-160GT4 AE-T-600-160PT4 231 307 304 160 250 3.61
AE-T-600-200GT4 AE-T-600-200PT4 250 385 377 200 300 4.42
AE-T-600-220GT4 AE-T-600-220PT4 280 430 426 220 300 4.87
AE-T-600-250GT4 AE-T-600-250PT4 355 468 465 250 400 5.51
AE-T-600-280GT4 AE-T-600-280PT4 396 525 520 280 370 6.21
AE-T-600-315GT4 AE-T-600-315PT4 445 590 585 315 500 7.03
AE-T-600-355GT4 AE-T-600-355PT4 500 665 650 355 420 7.81
AE-T-600-400GT4 AE-T-600-400PT4 565 785 725 400 530 8.51
AE-T-600-450GT4 AE-T-600-450PT4 630 883 820 450 600 9.23
Product appearance
Appearance and installation dimension of AE-T-600 series (Plastic housing structure)
Appearance and installation dimension of AE-T-600 series (Metal housing structure)
Appearance and installation dimension of AE-T-600 series (Cabinet structure)